
: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.07	2018.09.07 ~ 2018.09.21	1,650,000	1,650,000	100
	가	26	1	5	1가

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.11	2018.09.11 ~ 2018.09.18	3,850,000	3,850,000	100
)	125 가 2	
	25 1 1 1 가				

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.19	2018.09.19 ~ 2018.09.21	3,548,000	3,548,000	100
	25 1 1				

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.11.01	2018.11.01 ~ 2018.11.30	1,595,000	1,595,000	100
				473	3 ()
	가	26	1	5	1 가

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.11.10	2018.11.10 ~ 2018.12.09	1,100,000	1,100,000	100
	()			38 (7가)	3
	가	26 1 5		1	가

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.11.21	2018.11.21 ~ 2018.12.10	1,690,000	1,690,000	100
	ENG		(ENG)	16-14 (14)	6
	가	26 1 5		1	가

7/26 : 2018-11-29

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.17	2018.09.17 ~ 2018.10.17	1,728,000	1,728,000	100
	()				
	가	26	1	5	1가

9/26 : 2018-11-29

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.20	2018.09.20 ~ 2018.10.26	1,280,000	1,280,000	100
				21 (4가)	4
	가	26 1 5		1	가

: 2018

	2018 YSC				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.10.05	2018.10.05 ~ 2018.11.05	1,620,000	1,620,000	100
				303	
	가	26	1	5	1가

: 2018

	2018				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.10.11	2018.10.11 ~ 2018.11.09	2,694,000	2,694,000	100
				가 3 20-9 (2가)	
	가	26 1 5		1	가

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.10.16	2018.10.16 ~ 2018.11.09	3,870,000	3,870,000	100
				42 (ENG)	
	가	26	1	5	1 가

: 2018

	2019				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.10.17	2018.10.17 ~ 2018.11.15	1,540,000	1,540,000	100
				52 (3가)	2
	가	26 1 5		1	가

15/26 : 2018-11-29

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.10.24	2018.10.24 ~ 2018.11.22	1,000,000	1,000,000	100
	()		()	112-31 ()	
	가	26 1 5		1	가

: 2018

	2018 (3)				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.11.13	2018.11.05 ~ 2018.11.16	3,609,160	3,609,160	100
				17 ()	
	25 1 1 1 가				

: 2018

	2018 2				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.11.20	2018.11.20 ~ 2018.11.23	3,171,510	3,171,510	100
				106 (171)	
	25 1 1 2				

: 2018

	2018				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.11.22	2018.11.22 ~ 2018.12.22	1,069,200	1,069,200	100
				52 (3가)	2
	가	26 1 5		1	가

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.18	2018.09.18 ~ 2018.10.17	2,752,000	2,752,000	100
	()				
	가	26	1	5	1가

: 2018

	2018 23 (,)				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.10.17	2018.10.19 ~ 2018.10.19	2,500,000	2,500,000	100
				347-26	가
	가 25 1 1 1				

: 2018

	()				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.10.24	2018.10.24 ~ 2018.10.30	4,400,000	4,400,000	100
				612	1,
	가	26	1	5	1가

: 2018

	()				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.10.24	2018.10.24 ~ 2018.10.30	5,500,000	5,500,000	100
	가	26	1	5	1가

: 2018

	()				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.10.24	2018.10.24 ~ 2018.10.30	2,100,000	2,100,000	100
				,5)	137(
	가	26 1 5		1	가

: 2018

	2018 ()				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.10.31	2018.11.09 ~ 2018.11.10	1,200,000	1,200,000	100
	25 1 1 1 가				

: 2018

	2018 (-)				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.11.21	2018.11.23 ~ 2018.11.24	1,000,000	1,000,000	100
	25 1 1				